Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/14/2017
* = Beagle
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12601 Tigger 62.14 2.848 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
20605 Parker 74.09 2.497 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Stryker 54.64 3.386 1 1 0 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
8814 Brody-Bear 49.78 3.556 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Reba 62.57 2.829 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Woody-Wolf 47.37 3.737 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8802 Tango 65.41 2.706 2 1 0 0 o0 NQ
8803 Ready 5498 3.219 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Topaz 67.24 2.632 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Riley 61.06 2.899 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Sadie 55.39 3.196 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12816 Rudi 43.94 4.028 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Bella 51.66 3.426 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 LuLu 55.65 3.181 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Tag 4429 3.996 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12805 Shani 4754 3.723 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 *Norman 65.28 2.711 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot 4535 3.903 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Fancy 53.23 3.325 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Connor 71.02 2.492 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12814 Abby 58.08 3.048 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16807 Tootsie Pop 45.41 3986 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Beckett 5459 3316 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Gloria 63.22 2.863 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Grace 49.38 3.665 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
16809 Andretti 64.46 2.808 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Kora 46.09 3.927 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Emily - - - - - - ABS
16810 *Randy - -- - - - -- ABS
16817 Craze -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:14 NQs 14 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
20831 Annie Oakley 41.26 4.484 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20821 Rev 4423 4183 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Misty 4446 4161 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
20834 Egan 4850 3.814 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Nile 48.74 3.796 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Skye 48.86 3.786 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 lzzy 4991 3.707 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Chloe 51.23 3.611 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Rascal 5190 3565 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Fable 5223 3542 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Marti 53.67 3447 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 River 57.70 3.206 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Gemma 60.15 3.076 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Gemma 61.48 3.009 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Hana 52.15 3.547 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Lana 51.61 3.585 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Saban 55.62 3.326 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Bunny 58.94 3.139 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Pete 53.08 3.485 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Buzz -- 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Kelso -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Kitt 43.44 4.259 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Roman 4941 3.744 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 True 62.05 2.981 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Chase 52.99 3.491 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Moses 50.78 3.643 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Cody -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Tease 65.48 2.825 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Leo - - - - -~ -~ ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24809 Fred 46.81 3.952 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Nanuk 50.86 3.637 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Brice 5210 3551 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Nena 52,58 3518 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Rookie 55.28 3.347 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha 56.90 3.251 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Molly 68.29 2.709 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Hallie 65.00 2.846 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
24805 Coach -- 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Sammy 60.90 3.038 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Autie -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Gypsy 61.32 3.017 0 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

9/14/2017

* = Beagle
12 inches
Armband

12816
12811
12805
12806

16 inches

Armband

16801
16815
16810

20 inches

Armband
20838

20821
20835

Call Name

Rudi
Bella
Shani

*Norman

Call Name

Grace
Kora

*Randy

Call Name

Moses
Rev

Skye

Time
43.10

45.59
45.96

Time

69.09

Time
47.26

47.91
49.02

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

3 3 0 4
MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

W T F

2 0 5

0 0 0 1
MCT 55 sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Premier - Regular

Qs:2

= O O O m

Qs:0

Qs:5

O O O m

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 2
Score

NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 11

Score
100

100
100

%Q: 50

Place

1 25%

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 31

Place
1 25%
2 25%

3 25%



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

9/14/2017
* = Beagle
20823 lzzy 50.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20841 Cody 53.85 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Nile 48.13 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Misty 45.66 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Pete 48.52 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Buzz 50.33 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Kitt 43.33 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Roman 46.87 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Annie Oakley 43.01 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20833 Gemma 64.42 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Egan 65.92 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Katy Muppet 46.93 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Rascal 43.47 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Leo - - e ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
24804 Hallie 56.48 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
24809 Fred -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/14/2017

* = Beagle

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8601 Wynona 69.06 2.563 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
16605 Bodie -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/14/2017

* = Beagle

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
4802 Roscoe 55.73 3.176 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Dozer 60.48 2.927 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Dazzle 70.59 2.507 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Happy 63.65 2.781 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c,>vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8820 Dempsey 4941 3582 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 *Jet 62.15 2.848 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Major 64.08 2762 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Pogo 71.04 2.492 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8819 Gordon 5499 3.219 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Jasmine 7154 2.474 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Bocephus 58.22 3.040 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

9/14/2017
* = Beagle
12 inches
Armband

12818
12817

16 inches

Armband

16820
16822

20 inches

Armband

20848
20847
20844

o O o | =™

SCT 74 sec

SCT 70 sec

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
1 0 1

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
1 0 2

Course Faults

w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2

Master - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

E Score Place

0 100 1

Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0

E Score Place

Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

o O O m



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/14/2017

* = Beagle



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8817 *Jet 60.07 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
8820 Dempsey 45.74 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

12818 *Robbie 51.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

9/14/2017

* = Beagle

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12810 Connor 49.66 2.920 0 0 0 0 88 1

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 4l sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20816 Buzz 37.70 4.058 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jJse F?ults E Score Place
8814 Brody-Bear 3495 4149 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Ready 40.15 3.611 7 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Tango 40.93 3.543 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Woody-Wolf 31.31 4.631 0 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Topaz 52.71 2.751 1 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Reba 5441 2.665 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Sadie 5214 2.781 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs:5 NQ@s5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12816 Rudi 2955 4907 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Shani 30.61 4.737 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Tag 31.01 4.676 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Tater Tot 31.85 4553 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Fancy 36.55 3.967 8 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Tigger 54.78 2.647 2 1 0 0 NQ
12802 LuLu 38.82 3.735 1 1 1 0 NQ
12806 *Norman 62.64 2.315 4 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Bella -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12814 Abby 4542 3.192 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/14/2017

* = Beagle

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16802 Beckett
16801 Grace
16807 Tootsie Pop
16809 Andretti
16814 Gloria
16815 Kora
16804 Emily
16810 *Randy
16817 Craze

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20806 Misty
20821 Rev

20818

Kelso

Yardage:

Yardage:

149 yds
Time yps
39.46 3.776
39.14 3.807
39.86 3.738
46.23 3.223
4555 3.271
33.70 4.421

153 yds
Time yps
26.73 5.724
28.44 5.380
28.44 5.380

Master - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs 5 %Q: 17

Course Faults

Pts R W F E Score Place
3 0 0 0 0 100 1
1 2 2 0 NQ
1 1 1 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
0O 1 1 o0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 4lsec Qs:14 NQs 14  %Q:50
Pts R COL\:Vrse Fgults E Score Place
14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
20804 Nile 29.65 5.160 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Moses 3212 4.763 8 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Pete 34.33 4.457 6 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Cody 35.08 4.361 5 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Chase 35.29 4.336 5 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Chloe 36.49 4.193 4 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Gemma 37.34 4.097 3 0 0 0 0 100
20814 River 37.41  4.090 3 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Saban 38.68 3.956 2 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Marti 39.45 3.878 1 0 0 0 0 100
20825 True 39.75 3.849 1 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Parker 37.49 4.081 0 2 0 0 NQ
20802 Hana 4478 3.417 0 1 1 0 NQ
20803 Lana 3717 4.116 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Fable 39.34 3.889 1 1 1 0 NQ
20812 Bunny 40.77 3.753 0 1 1 0 NQ
20813 Bailey 39.42 3.881 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Kitt -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20823 lzzy 36.36  4.208 1 1 2 0 NQ
20831 Annie Oakley 28.24 5418 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Gemma 40.10 3.815 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Egan 32.23  4.747 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Skye 40.34 3.793 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Rascal 31.09 4.921 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Tease 47.99 3.188 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Leo - - - - -~ -~ ABS
20824 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:3 NQ@s9 %Q:25
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24808 Nena 36.29 4.216 6 0 0 0 0 100 1
24818 Gypsy 37.31 4.101 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Brice 40.19 3.807 2 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Rookie 37.62 4.067 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Hallie 36.80 4.158 1 2 3 0 NQ
24805 Coach 55.81 2.741 1 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Nanuk 33.76 4.532 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Sammy 46.89 3.263 0 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Fred 30.70 4.984 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Molly 4416 3.465 0 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Autie 38.29 3.996 2 2 1 0 NQ
24817 Sasha 37.70 4.058 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

9/14/2017
* = Beagle
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8809 Sadie 49.26 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12811 Bella 39.95 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12805 Shani 37.28 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 *Norman 57.94 2 2 2 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 41.31 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R Com\jvrse F;?ults E Score Place
16801 Grace -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Kora -- 0 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

9/14/2017

* = Beagle

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20806 Misty
20821 Rev
20804 Nile
20838 Moses
20836 Katy Muppet
20605 Parker
20815 Pete
20819 Kitt
20823 Izzy
20831 Annie Oakley
20833 Gemma
20835 Skye
20840 Rascal
20807 Leo
20824 Roman
20834 Egan

Time
34.80
36.83
37.08
38.29
40.26
40.66
49.66

44.66
47.70
54.42
44.71
49.96

MCT 42 sec

o O P N O P P OO O O O O =3

Course Faults
w F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
3 1

Premier - Regular

Qs:5

O O O O O B O O O O o o o m

NQs 8

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

%Q: 38

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R w F E
24809 Fred 45.24 1 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
16605 Bodie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT b53sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
4804 Dozer 4445 3.262 8 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Dazzle 52.24 2.776 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Happy 56.46 2.568 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8820 Dempsey 33.77 4294 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 *Jet 4561 3.179 4 0 0 0 0 100 2
8601 Wynona 53.16 2.728 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Major 53.23 2.724 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Gordon 35.12 4.129 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Jasmine 49.92 2.905 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Bocephus 47.32 3.064 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/14/2017

* = Beagle

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
12817 Brady 3430 4.344 13
12818 *Robbie 4413 3.376

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
16820 Cue 36.72 4.167 9
16822 Lily 3545 4.316

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
20848 Bridget 3256 4.699 15
20847 Cain 38.58 3.966 9
20844 Kaylee 46.85 3.266

Master - Preferred

SCT 48 sec Qs:1

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0

SCT 46 sec Qs:1

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0

SCT 48sec Qs:2
Course Faults

R w F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 2 0

NQs 1
Score

100
NQ

NQs 1
Score

100
NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
100
NQ

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 67

Place



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
9/14/2017

* = Beagle

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8817 *Jet 64.66 1 1 0 0 NQ

8820 Dempsey 45.81 0O 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

9/14/2017

* = Beagle

12 inches

Armband

12816
12803
12811
12805
12806
12601
12802

16 inches

Armband

16815
16801
16802
16810

Call Name

Rudi
Tag
Bella
Shani
*Norman
Tigger
LuLu

Call Name

Kora

Grace

Beckett
*Randy

Time
27.84
30.71
31.65
33.56
43.67
48.31

Time

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

27.84
30.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
60.00

Time
28.42

48.16
38.73

MCT 27.84 sec
Course Faults
W F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 1
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
MCT 28.42 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0
1 1
1 1

o O O

Qs:6

Qs:1

NQs 1

Points

10

N B~ 00 00 ©

NQs 2

Points
10
NQ
NQ

ABS

Regular

%Q: 86

Place

%Q: 33

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

9/14/2017

* = Beagle

20 inches

Armband

20821
20804
20834
20840
20818
20812
20835
20842
20824
20814
20609
20806
20816
20819
20831
20833

Call Name

Rev
Nile
Egan
Rascal
Kelso
Bunny
Skye
Tease
Roman
River
Stryker
Misty
Buzz
Kitt
Annie Oakley

Gemma

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.04
28.29
31.95
32.14
32.97
35.37
36.75
41.22
43.91
44.07

25.86
30.78
31.28
29.12

28.42
31.00
34.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
55.00

=
o

P N W h oo N 00O

MCT

28.04 sec

Course Faults
W F

SO P N P P O O O O O O O O o o o
O O kP O N N O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O P O O O O O O o o o o m

Qs:10 NQs 6

Points

A A O N N ® o oo 5

z z z z z z
OO0 0 000

Regular

%Q: 63
Place

1



Time Points

Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/14/2017
* = Beagle
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.04 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42 .00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time C\c,>vurse Eaulti Points Place
24804 Hallie 43.26 3 3 0 NQ
24815 Autie 41.86 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
4 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time C\(/)vursefaultsE Points Place
4803 Happy 58.03 3 1 0 NQ
Time Points
8inches MCT 30.47 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time C\c/)vurse 'I::aultsé Points Place
8819 Gordon 30.47 0 0 0 10 1
8817 *Jet 47.73 0 0 0 4
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.47 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time <  60.00 1
16 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time C\(,)Vurse EaultsE Points Place
16605 Bodie -- 0 0 1 NQ

16822 Lily 41.34 0 1 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

9/14/2017
* = Beagle
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16801 Grace 36.41 4 0 13 18 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
20837 Marti 33.24 4 6 18 27 20 74 1
20814 River 30.83 4 0 13 27 O NQ
20816 Buzz 47.21 6 6 13 27 NQ
20833 Gemma 41.10 6 6 18 9 20 NQ
20835 Skye 26.94 5 2 7 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

9/14/2017

* = Beagle
8inches
Armband

8808
8811

12 inches

Armband

12803
12816
12802
12805
12811

16 inches

Armband

16815
16814
16804

Call Name

Reba
Shine

Call Name
Tag

Rudi

LuLu

Shani

Bella

Call Name
Kora
Gloria

Emily

Time
43.15
47.87

Time
31.70
38.40
38.75
43.83
33.94

Time
31.11
42.56

MCT 38 sec
Points
1's 24 57
3 2 18
2 6 18
MCT 35 sec
Points
1's 24 57
6 6 18
4 9 18
2 2 18
5 9 13
3 5 13
MCT 35 sec
Points
1's 24 57
6 6 18
2 6 18

8-10
9
10

8-10
27
27
17
19
10

8-10
27
18

Master - Regular

Qs:0

SB
0
20

Qs: 2

SB
20
20
0
0
0

Qs:1

SB
20
20

NQs 2
Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
77
75
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score
77

NQ
ABS

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 40

Place

%Q: 50

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2_4Poi2’;s g10 s Score Place
20823 Izzy 33.25 6 6 18 27 20 76 1
20841 Cody 33.98 4 6 18 27 20 74 2
20819 Kitt 36.56 4 9 18 27 20 74 3
20802 Hana 34.50 4 6 18 27 20 73 4
20836 Katy Muppet 36.22 4 9 18 19 20 66
20821 Rev 38.75 5 9 18 19 20 65
20804 Nile 24.92 3 0 18 18 0 NQ
20806 Misty 43.72 5 2 13 17 0 NQ
20812 Bunny 36.48 2 6 18 9 20 NQ
20815 Pete 37.01 3 6 18 10 0 NQ
20831 Annie Oakley 33.32 4 9 12 10 0 NQ
20834 Egan 26.57 6 0 13 17 O NQ
20838 Moses -- 2 2 13 18 0 NQ
20840 Rascal 25.27 2 2 13 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/14/2017

* = Beagle

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

24804 Hallie 36.05 4 6 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

9/14/2017
* = Beagle
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12817 Brady 34.90 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16822 Lily 33.54 6 6 18 17 20 67 1
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 S Score Place
20847 Cain 36.88 3 6 18 27 20 73 1



